Men Shot Put
Finals: Flight #1]2

Overall
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Name
Solujich, George
Kaas, Joseph
McGriff, David
Wilks, Charles
Varichione, Christopher
Bozoviéar, Irenej
Collins, Peter
Menocal, Gus
Kearns, Michael
Green, Darrell
Roy, David
Beardsley, Carter
O'Connor, Liam
Espiritu, Kurt
Alers-Rosario, Angel
Romero, Henry
Erdos, Joseph
Glanz, Michael
Gaynor, David
Bacchus, Joseph
Prince, Amunike
Miller, Doug
Al-Shrouf, Alaa

Men Discus Throw
Finals: Flight #1|2

Overall
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Name

Bozovicar, Irenej
Alers-Rosario, Angel
Wilks, Charles
Kaas, Joseph
Pozo, Andrew
McGriff, David
Menocal, Gus
Glanz, Michael
Gaynor, David
Pezzano, Trentino
Green, Darrell
O'Connor, Liam
Fratto, Nico
Al-Shrouf, Alaa
Bacchus, Joseph
Riley, Juannell
Pignotti, Michael
Kearns, Michael
Prince, Amunike
Miller, Doug
Hoeller, Marc Stefan
Romero, Henry
Espiritu, Kurt
Roy, David
Clarke, Joe

Rider Invite

Lawrenceville (USA), 11. april 2015

Team

Rider

Georgian Court
Lafayette

Rider

Kutztown
Manhattan
Georgian Court
Manhattan

Sacred Heart
Wagner

Sacred Heart
NYU

Queens (N.Y.)

St. Peter's
Queens (N.Y.)

St. Thomas Aquinas
Sacred Heart
Queens (N.Y.)
Rider
Kingsborough CC
Kingsborough CC
St. Thomas Aquinas
Georgian Court

Team
Manhattan
Queens (N.Y.)
Rider
Georgian Court
Rider
Lafayette
Manhattan
Queens (N.Y.)
Rider
New Jersey Institute
Wagner
Queens (N.Y.)
Molloy
Georgian Court
Kingsborough CC
Lafayette
Molloy
Sacred Heart
Kingsborough CC
St. Thomas Aquinas
Manhattan
St. Thomas Aquinas
St. Peter's
Sacred Heart
Rider

Distance

16.81m
14.06m
15.08m
14.91m
13.49m
14.10m
13.45m
12.66m
12.27m
11.29m
FOUL
13.52m
12.87m
12.72m
12.52m
9.97m
11.97m
9.82m
11.90m
9.74m
9.56m
9.41m
FOUL

15.85m
13.99m
14.23m
14.55m

FOUL

13.25m
FOUL

11.94m
12.27m
11.29m
FOUL

13.52m
12.50m
11.93m

12.52m
FOUL

FOUL

FOUL

11.90m
9.74m
9.56m

9.41m
FOUL

Distance

49.27m  44.98m
4411m NP
47.06m | 43.98m
42.09m  41.51m
44.72m | 42.61m
44.36m  41.06m
43.21lm  N\D
35.43m 35.21m
37.07m  37.07m
34.86m  33.55m
FOUL ND
FOUL Mo
40.55m  FouL
38.57m
34.68m
36.91m
31.54m
36.70m
27.54m
26.75m
33.93m
16.46m
27.69m
FOUL
FOUL ND

33.86m
34.68m
FOUL

31.54m
FOUL

27.54m
FOUL
33.93m

16.46m
FOUL

FOUL

FOUL

13.63m
14.85m
14.55m
13.49m
FOUL

13.12m

12.66m
FOUL

FOUL
FOUL

FOUL

12.87m

12.10m
FOUL

FOUL
11.97m
FOUL

ND

ND

ND

ND

FOUL

47.45m
FOUL

46.57m
FOUL

FOUL

41.65m

41.59m
FOUL

ND
ND
ND

FOUL

40.55m
38.27Tm
FOUL

36.91m
ND

36.70m
25.17m

26.75m
FOUL

PASS
27.69m
FOUL

FOUL

15.76m
14.06m
15.08m
14.91m
FOUL
13.91m
FOUL

ND

FOUL

ND

FOUL

13.51Im
FOUL

12.72m

ND

9.97m
ND

9.82m
FOUL
ND
PASS
FOUL

FOUL

46.39m
44.11m
44.95m
41.48m

43.22m
FOUL

FOUL

35.43m
FOUL

34.86m
FOUL
FOUL
FOUL
36.65m
FOUL
FOUL
ND
FOUL
FOUL
ND
FOUL
PASS
FOUL
FOUL

FOUL

15.57m
FOUL

14.70m
FOUL
13.14m

13.36m
FOUL

48.11m
41.68m
42.96m
39.78m
44.72m

44.36m
FOUL

PASS

35.75m

16.47m
FOUL

FOUL

FOUL
13.35m

14.10m
13.45m

49.27m
FOUL

47.06m

42.09m

40.03m
FOUL

43.21m

PASS

35.33m

16.81m
FOUL

14.65m
FOUL
13.22m

13.76m
FOUL

FOUL
42.11m
44.61m

39.85m
FOUL

44.28m
FoUL

PASS

38.57m


http://www.runnerspace.com/eprofile.php?event_id=82
https://www.directathletics.com/results/track/38093_2467790.html#round4_heat1
https://www.directathletics.com/results/track/38093_2467790.html#round4_heat2
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/3733472.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/1256.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/5104918.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/27121.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/5099333.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/1236.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/4168158.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/1256.html
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https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/5099316.html
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https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/27121.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/5093927.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/1238.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/5112687.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/1351.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/5249307.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/1281.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/4636805.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/1351.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/4642597.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/1246.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/4248334.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/48958.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/4506165.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/1447.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/4176787.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/48958.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/5097904.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/23682.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/3724502.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/1351.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/4626094.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/48958.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/5095759.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/1256.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/5257106.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/8051.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/5257110.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/8051.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/4164942.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/23682.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/5104909.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/27121.html
https://www.directathletics.com/results/track/38093_2467792.html#round4_heat1
https://www.directathletics.com/results/track/38093_2467792.html#round4_heat2
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/5099316.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/1238.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/4176787.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/48958.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/4168158.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/1256.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/5104918.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/27121.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/3733470.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/1256.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/5099333.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/1236.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/5093927.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/1238.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/4626094.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/48958.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/5095759.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/1256.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/4632320.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/27373.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/5249307.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/1281.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/4248334.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/48958.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/5116041.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/15005.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/5104909.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/27121.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/5257106.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/8051.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/3652318.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/1236.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/4172565.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/15005.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/5112687.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/1351.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/5257110.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/8051.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/4164942.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/23682.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/4623623.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/1238.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/5097904.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/23682.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/4506165.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/1447.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/4636805.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/1351.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/5095758.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/1256.html

