Rider Invite Lawrenceville (USA), 11. april 2015

Men Shot Put

Finals: Flight #1|2

Overall	Name	Team	Distance						
1	Solujich, George	Rider	16.81m	15.85m	FOUL	15.76m	15.57m	16.47m	16.81m
1	Kaas, Joseph	Georgian Court	14.06m	13.99m	13.63m	14.06m	FOUL	FOUL	FOUL
2	McGriff, David	Lafayette	15.08m	14.23m	14.85m	15.08m	14.70m	FOUL	14.65m
3	Wilks, Charles	Rider	14.91m	14.55m	14.55m	14.91m	FOUL	FOUL	FOUL
3	Varichione, Christopher	Kutztown	13.49m	FOUL	13.49m	FOUL	13.14m	13.35m	13.22m
4	Bozovičar, Irenej	Manhattan	14.10m	13.25m	FOUL	13.91m	13.36m	14.10m	13.76m
4	Collins, Peter	Georgian Court	13.45m	FOUL	13.12m	FOUL	FOUL	13.45m	FOUL
6	Menocal, Gus	Manhattan	12.66m	11.94m	12.66m	ND			
7	Kearns, Michael	Sacred Heart	12.27m	12.27m	FOUL	FOUL			
10	Green, Darrell	Wagner	11.29m	11.29m	FOUL	ND			
	Roy, David	Sacred Heart	FOUL	FOUL	FOUL	FOUL			
2	Beardsley, Carter	NYU	13.52m	13.52m	FOUL	13.51m			
5	O'Connor, Liam	Queens (N.Y.)	12.87m	12.50m	12.87m	FOUL			
5	Espiritu, Kurt	St. Peter's	12.72m	11.93m	12.10m	12.72m			
6	Alers-Rosario, Angel	Queens (N.Y.)	12.52m	12.52m	FOUL	ND			
7	Romero, Henry	St. Thomas Aquinas	9.97m	FOUL	FOUL	9.97m			
8	Erdos, Joseph	Sacred Heart	11.97m	FOUL	11.97m	ND			
8	Glanz, Michael	Queens (N.Y.)	9.82m	FOUL	FOUL	9.82m			
9	Gaynor, David	Rider	11.90m	11.90m	ND	FOUL			
9	Bacchus, Joseph	Kingsborough CC	9.74m	9.74m	ND	ND			
10	Prince, Amunike	Kingsborough CC	9.56m	9.56m	ND	PASS			
11	Miller, Doug	St. Thomas Aquinas	9.41m	9.41m	ND	FOUL			
	Al-Shrouf, Alaa	Georgian Court	FOUL	FOUL	FOUL	FOUL			

Men Discus Throw

Finals: Flight #1|2

Overall	Name	Team	Distance						
1	Bozovičar, Irenej	Manhattan	49.27m	44.98m	47.45m	46.39m	48.11m	49.27m	FOUL
1	Alers-Rosario, Angel	Queens (N.Y.)	44.11m	ND	FOUL	44.11m	41.68m	FOUL	42.11m
2	Wilks, Charles	Rider	47.06m	43.98m	46.57m	44.95m	42.96m	47.06m	44.61m
2	Kaas, Joseph	Georgian Court	42.09m	41.51m	FOUL	41.48m	39.78m	42.09m	39.85m
3	Pozo, Andrew	Rider	44.72m	42.61m	FOUL	43.22m	44.72m	40.03m	FOUL
4	McGriff, David	Lafayette	44.36m	41.06m	41.65m	FOUL	44.36m	FOUL	44.28m
5	Menocal, Gus	Manhattan	43.21m	ND	41.59m	FOUL	FOUL	43.21m	FOUL
5	Glanz, Michael	Queens (N.Y.)	35.43m	35.21m	FOUL	35.43m			
6	Gaynor, David	Rider	37.07m	37.07m	ND	FOUL			
9	Pezzano, Trentino	New Jersey Institute	34.86m	33.55m	ND	34.86m			
	Green, Darrell	Wagner	FOUL	ND	ND	FOUL			
	O'Connor, Liam	Queens (N.Y.)	FOUL	ND	FOUL	FOUL			
3	Fratto, Nico	Molloy	40.55m	FOUL	40.55m	FOUL	PASS	PASS	PASS
4	Al-Shrouf, Alaa	Georgian Court	38.57m	33.86m	38.27m	36.65m	35.75m	35.33m	38.57m
6	Bacchus, Joseph	Kingsborough CC	34.68m	34.68m	FOUL	FOUL			
7	Riley, Juannell	Lafayette	36.91m	FOUL	36.91m	FOUL			
7	Pignotti, Michael	Molloy	31.54m	31.54m	ND	ND			
8	Kearns, Michael	Sacred Heart	36.70m	FOUL	36.70m	FOUL			
8	Prince, Amunike	Kingsborough CC	27.54m	27.54m	25.17m	FOUL			
9	Miller, Doug	St. Thomas Aquinas	26.75m	FOUL	26.75m	ND			
10	Hoeller, Marc Stefan	Manhattan	33.93m	33.93m	FOUL	FOUL			
10	Romero, Henry	St. Thomas Aquinas	16.46m	16.46m	PASS	PASS			
11	Espiritu, Kurt	St. Peter's	27.69m	FOUL	27.69m	FOUL			
	Roy, David	Sacred Heart	FOUL	FOUL	FOUL	FOUL			
	Clarke, Joe	Rider	FOUL	ND	FOUL	FOUL			